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04 - PLAIN CITY CORP. - JONATHAN ALDER SD Tax Rate: 72.050 Agr/Res: 0.233194 Ind/Com: 0.224239
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
04-00556.000 2010 429 0.000 22,710 1,203.43 818.13 818.13 Chg 2/12/2010 | 122470
555 4400 18,310 183.46 183.46 Cre
RIk
120-124 NORTH CHILLICOTHE STREET Hms
LTD 4-35 PT LOT 27 2.5%
JASON JAMES 63.47 Pen
6724 PERIMETER DR #164 14.04 Int
DUBLIN OH 43017
601.72 634.67 698.14 Pd 1,236.39
615.75 Bal 1.313.89|
04-00640.108 550 0.000 38,340 1,381.20 1,381.20 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124313
18 12600 25,740 322.09 322.09 Cre 2/4/2010
105.91 105.91 RIk
ACKERS JEFFREY D Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-710G BUILDING 710 UNIT 25.06 25.06 2.5%
G PLAIN CITY COMMONS Pen
CONDOMINIUMS Int
928.14 928.14 Pd 1,856.28
Bal
04-00642.000 510 0.000 26,460 773.34 953.22 953.22 Chg 6/21/2010 | 124423
7880 18,580 222.28 222.28 Cre 4/14/2010
73.09 73.09 Rk 9/3/2009
ADAMS DAVID C & TERRI JO Hms
123 JACKSON BLVD 5-7 10 S 1-2 C JACKSON 18.27 18.27 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 63.96 Pen
Int
773.34 703.54 639.58 Pd 2,116.46
Bal
04-00643.000 500 0.000 3,150) 94.70 113.48 113.48 Chg 6/21/2010 | 124436
3150 0 26.46 26.46 Cre 4/14/2010
8.70 8.70 RIk 9/3/2009
ADAMS DAVID C & TERRI JO Hms
123 JACKSON ST 5-8 11 N 1-4 C JACKSON 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 7.83 Pen
Int
94.70 86.15 78.32 Pd 259.17
Bal
04-00427.000 510 0.000 21,980 791.83 791.83 Chg 6/9/2010 |121219
151 9790 12,190 184.65 184.65 Cre 2/4/2010
60.72 60.72 RIk
KYLE R ADAMS Hms
BAC 98 BIGELOW 15.18 15.18 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 Int
531.28 531.28 Pd 1,062.56
Bal
04-00428.000 500 0.000 750) 27.02 27.02 Chg 6/9/2010 [121222
151 750 0 6.30 6.30 Cre 2/4/2010
2.07 2.07 RIk
KYLE R ADAMS Hms
BAC 100 W 1-2 BIGELOW 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 Int
18.65 18.65 Pd 37.30
Bal
04-00815.010 510 0.000 70,350 2,534.36 2,534.36 Chg 6/14/2010 | 128157
18 17710 52,640 591.00 591.00 Cre 2/4/2010
194.34 194.34 RIk
ADKINS BRANDON M & CHRISTINA M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2B-10 LOT 10 COPPERFIELD 48.58 48.58 2.5%
SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,700.44 1,700.44 Pd 3,400.88
Bal
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04-00812.062 550 0.000 56,880 2,049.10 2,049.10 Chg 6/16/2010 | 127705
14150 42,730 H 56,880 477.83 477.83 Cre 2/9/2010
157.13 157.13 RIk
AHLEFELD ELEANOR F 211.50 211.50 Hms
8417 COUNTRY VIEW LANE 2-96-37 PART UNIT 32 - 8417 39.28 39.28 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,163.36 1,163.36 Pd 2,326.72
Bal
04-00004.000 510 0.140 29,790 1,073.18 1,073.18 Chg 6/1/2010 |115940
9660 20,130 H 27,500 250.25 250.25 Cre 1/22/2010
82.29 82.29 RIk
AITCHINSON MARY SUE 211.50 211.50 Hms
124 NORTH AVE 4-62 5128 .140A 18.99 18.99 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
510.15 510.15 Pd 1,020.30
Bal
04-00640.039 510 0.000 67,430 2,429.17 2,429.17 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123628
18 13790 53,640 566.47 566.47 Cre 2/4/2010
186.27 186.27 RIk
ALBERT JOSEPH A & MARY CLARAR Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-6 LOT 32 VILLAGES AT 46.57 46.57 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 2 Pen
Int
1,629.86 1,629.86 Pd 3,259.72,
Bal
04-00640.056 510 0.000 56,490 2,035.05 2,035.05 Chg 6/2/2010 | 123796
12110 44,380 H 56,490 474.56 474.56 Cre 2/1/2010
156.05 156.05 RIk
ALBERTS RALPH P & CARMELLA M 211.50 211.50 Hms
TRUSTEES 7-5-23 LOT 49 VILLAGES AT 39.01 39.01 2.5%
917 WELLSLEY WAY PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
1,153.93 1,153.93 Pd 2,307.86
Bal
04-00743.000 510 0.000 49,620 1,787.56 1,787.56 Chg 6/14/2010 | 125833
18 15510 34,110 416.85 416.85 Cre 2/4/2010
137.07 137.07 RIk
ALEXANDER ALICE L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-37 0 LOT 15 CARRIAGE 34.27 34.27 2.5%
ESTATES Pen
Int
1,199.37 1,199.37 Pd 2,398.74
Bal
04-00005.000 499 0.000 107,530 3,873.77 3,873.77 Chg 2/3/2010 |115953
8960 98,570 H 60,850 868.65 868.65 Cre
RIk
ALLEN AMES F & SHIRLEY A 238.42 238.42 Hms
233 GAY ST PO BOX 275 3-2 8 PART AMMAN 42.51 42.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
2,724.19 2,724.19 Pd 5,448.38
Bal
04-00006.000 500 0.000 160 5.76 5.76 Chg 2/3/2010 |115966
160 0 1.34 1.34 Cre
0.44 0.44 RIk
ALLEN AMES F & SHIRLEY A Hms
233 GAY ST PO BOX 275 3-37 220 S F AMMAN 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
3.98 3.98 Pd 7.96!
Bal
04-00007.000 599 0.000 12,540 451.75 451.75 Chg 2/3/2010 |115979
7160 5,380 105.34 105.34 Cre
34.64 34.64 RIk
ALLEN AMES F & SHIRLEY A Hms
233 GAY ST PO BOX 275 3-19 AMMAN 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
311.77 311.77 Pd 623.54
Bal
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04-00812.084 550 0.000 73,140 2,634.87 2,634.87 Chg 5/25/2010 | 127925
14150 58,990 H 73,140 614.44 614.44 Cre
202.04 202.04 RIk
ALSTON JOHN K & CAROLYN R 211.50 211.50 Hms
7307 COUNTRY MEADOWS LANE 2-96-59 PART UNIT 43 - 7307 50.51 50.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO 155.64 Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,712.02 1,556.38 Pd 3,268.40
Bal
04-00819.000 880 0.000 62,690 2,258.41 2,258.41 Chg 6/21/2010 | 128759
0 62,690 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Hms
INC PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
FIRST ENERGY CO TAX SERV Pen
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET Int
AKRON OH 44308
2,258.41 2,258.41 Pd 4,516.82
Bal
04-00690.028 550 0.000 42,110 1,517.01 1,517.01 Chg 6/18/2010 | 125202
11950 30,160 H 42,110 353.75 353.75 Cre 2/12/2010
116.33 116.33 RIk
ANDERSON BETTY L TRUSTEE 211.50 211.50 Hms
332 WILLOW BEND CIRCLE UNIT 12-332 WILLOW BEND 29.08 29.08 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
806.35 806.35 Pd 1,612.70
Bal
04-00482.000 510 0.000 53,370 1,922.65 1,922.65 Chg 6/14/2010 | 121756
18 15760 37,610 448.35 448.35 Cre 2/4/2010
147.43 147.43 RIk
ANDERSON CHRISTOPHER & JILLIAN S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 5-37 30 C JACKSON 36.86 36.86 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,290.01 1,290.01 Pd 2,580.02
Bal
04-00603.000 510 0.000 35,970 1,295.82 1,295.82 Chg 6/16/2010 | 122894
13400 22,570 302.18 302.18 Cre 2/12/2010
99.36 99.36 RIk
ANDERSON CLYDE M & PATRICIA S Hms
9870 IAMS ROAD 5-31 5 W 1-2 C JACKSON 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
894.28 894.28 Pd 1,788.56,
Bal
04-00604.000 500 0.000 7,570 272.71 272.71 Chg 6/16/2010 | 122904
7570 0 63.59 63.59 Cre 2/12/2010
20.91 20.91 RIk
ANDERSON CLYDE M & PATRICIA S Hms
9870 IAMS ROAD 5-326 W 1-2 C JACKSON 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
188.21 188.21 Pd 376.42
Bal
04-00009.000 510 0.280 22,940 826.41 826.41 Chg 6/3/2010 | 115995
5830 17,110 H 22,940 192.71 192.71 Cre 2/3/2010
63.37 63.37 RIk
ANDERSON ELDON E & MARY JANE 211.50 211.50 Hms
TRUSTEE 1-7 7064 5125 .28A 15.84 15.84 2.5%
ROSEMARY ANDERSON Pen
440 S CHILLICOTHE ST Int
PLAIN CITY OH 43064
342.99 342.99 Pd 685.98

Bal
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04-00803.041 510 0.000 54,510 1,963.72 1,963.72 Chg 6/14/2010 | 126861
18 12670 41,840 457.92 457.92 Cre 2/4/2010
150.58 150.58 RIk
ANDERSON JOHN H & PATRICIA L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-92-42 LOT 111 CARRIAGE 37.64 37.64 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,317.58 1,317.58 Pd 2,635.16
Bal
04-00812.010 550 0.000 50,730 1,827.55 1,827.55 Chg 6/14/2010 | 127187
18 14150 36,580 426.17 426.17 Cre 2/4/2010
140.14 140.14 RIk
ANDERSON JUDITH Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-96J PART UNIT 5 - 5118 35.03 35.03 2.5%
COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,226.21 1,226.21 Pd 2,452.42
Bal
04-00518.000 401 0.340 216,880 7,813.10 7,813.10 Chg 6/18/2010 | 122140
22810 194,070 1,752.00 1,752.00 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
ANDERSON MICHAEL K & MARLA K Hms
11660 CROTTINGER RD 1-18 7964 .342A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
6,061.10 6,061.10 Pd 12,122.20,
Bal
04-00519.000 400 0.000 4,340 156.35 156.35 Chg 6/18/2010 | 122153
4340 0 35.06 35.06 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
ANDERSON MICHAEL K & MARLA K Hms
11660 CROTTINGER RD 1-19 PT LOTS 1,2,3 4398 SF L 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 R DRY Pen
Int
121.29 121.29 Pd 242.58
Bal
04-00009.001 500 0.140 3,070 110.60 110.60 Chg 6/3/2010 |116004
3070 0 25.79 25.79 Cre 2/3/2010
8.48 8.48 RIk
ANDERSON ROSEMARY TRUSTEE OF Hms
THE ANDERSON FAMILY TRUST 1-7A 7064 5125 .14A 2.5%
440 S CHILLICOTHE ST Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
76.33 76.33 Pd 152.66
Bal
04-00812.073 550 0.000 80,770 2,909.74 2,909.74 Chg 6/17/2010 | 127815
15 14150 66,620 H 80,770 678.53 678.53 Cre 2/12/2010
223.12 223.12 RIk
ANDERSON STEPHEN F & JUDITH L 211.50 211.50 Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 2-96-48 PART UNIT 37 - 8439 55.78 55.78 2.5%
COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,740.81 1,740.81 Pd 3,481.62
Bal
04-00803.003 510 0.000 53,920 1,942.47 1,942.47 Chg 6/16/2010 | 126489
3 9920 44,000 452.97 452.97 Cre 1/28/2010
148.95 148.95 RIk
ANDROW STEPHEN C & GWENDOLYN K Hms
BMI 2-92-4 LOT 73 CARRIAGE 37.24 37.24 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,303.31 1,303.31 Pd 2,606.62,
Bal
04-00316.000 510 0.230 36,190 1,303.74 1,303.74 Chg 6/14/2010 | 120236
18 9930 26,260 304.02 304.02 Cre 3/25/2010
99.97 99.97 RIk
APEL JANICE E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-15 5125 7064 .230A 23.77 23.77 2.5%
87.60 Pen
Int
963.58 875.98 Pd 1,839.56

Bal
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04-00640.041 510 0.000 64,250 2,314.61 2,314.61 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123644
18 13990 50,260 539.75 539.75 Cre 2/4/2010
177.49 177.49 RIk
AREND MARK & ALLISON Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-8 LOT 34 VILLAGES AT 44.37 44.37 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 2 Pen
Int
1,553.00 1,553.00 Pd 3,106.00;
Bal
04-00812.018 2010 550 0.000 49,160 1,770.99 1,770.99 Chg 127268
14150 35,010 412.98 412.98 Cre
135.80 135.80 RIk
ARMENTROUT MARY ELLEN Hms
MARY ELLEN ARMENTROUT 2-96R PART UNIT 9 - 5136 33.95 33.95 2.5%
5136 COUNTRY PLACE LANE COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- 118.83 249.54 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PHASE | Int
1,307.09 1,437.80 Pd 2,744.89
Bal
04-00815.011 510 0.000 77,020 2,774.65 2,774.65 Chg 6/21/2010 | 128160
91 18520 58,500 647.03 647.03 Cre 2/12/2010
212.76 212.76 RIk
BACHMAN CARRIE J Hms
WELLS FARGO 2B-11 LOT 11 COPPERFIELD 53.19 53.19 2.5%
SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,861.67 1,861.67 Pd 3,723.34
Bal
04-00105.000 510 0.560 26,540 956.10 956.10 Chg 6/14/2010 | 116868
18 6330 20,210 222.95 222.95 Cre 2/4/2010
73.32 73.32 RIk
BAILEY RICHARD E & ANITA J Hms
TRUSTEES 5-99 13281 .563A 18.33 18.33 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA Pen
Int
641.50 641.50 Pd 1,283.00
Bal
04-00019.000 510 0.000 45,080 1,624.01 1,624.01 Chg 6/17/2010 | 116091
15760 29,320 H 45,080 378.71 378.71 Cre 2/8/2010
124.53 124.53 RIk
BALDWIN RUSSELL G & JUDITH A 211.50 211.50 Hms
138 JACKSON BLVD 5-20 33 C JACKSON 31.13 31.13 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
878.14 878.14 Pd 1,756.28
Bal
04-00020.000 500 0.000 4,730 170.40 170.40 Chg 6/17/2010 | 116101
4730 0 39.74 39.74 Cre 2/8/2010
13.07 13.07 RIk
BALDWIN RUSSELL G & JUDITH A Hms
138 JACKSON BLVD 5-21 34 S 3-8 C JACKSON 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
117.59 117.59 Pd 235.18
Bal
04-00797.000 2010 510 0.000 57,360 1,524.05 2,066.39 2,066.39 Chg 1/27/2010 | 126395
11300 46,060 481.87 481.87 Cre
158.45 158.45 RIk
BALL RANDY L & MARY A Hms
160 LANTERN LANE 2-2B-19 LOT 65 CARRIAGE 39.61 39.61 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 EST SEC 3 138.65 Pen
31.75 Int
1,555.80 1,386.46 1,525.11 Pd 2,942.26
Bal 1.525.11
04-00205.030 510 0.000 65,110 2,345.59 2,345.59 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118183
18 16100 49,010 546.98 546.98 Cre 2/4/2010
179.86 179.86 RIk
BALLARD JEFFREY L & JACQUELINE J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-40-30 LOT 30 WILLOW 44.97 44.97 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,573.78 1,573.78 Pd 3,147.56

Bal
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04-00668.004 510 0.390 55,840 2,011.64 2,011.64 Chg 6/9/2010 |124711
11530 44,310 469.10 469.10 Cre 2/4/2010
154.25 154.25 RIk
BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON Hms
7105 CORPORATE DR LOT 3 (.3934A) 38.56 38.56 2.5%
MAIL STOP PTX-C-35 Pen
PLANO TX 75024 Int
1,349.73 1,349.73 Pd 2,699.46
Bal
04-00593.000 510 0.210 49,810 1,518.51 1,794.41 1,794.41 Chg 6/9/2010 |122797
555 7710 42,100 418.45 418.45 Cre 2/12/2010
137.60 137.60 RIk
BANKS KENNY Hms
125 GUY ST 3-105 7758 7830 .211A 32.01 32.01 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,012.34 1,206.35 1,206.35 Pd 3,425.04,
506.17 Bal 506.17
04-00594.000 500 0.210 8,840 318.46 318.46 Chg 6/9/2010 | 122807
8840 0 74.26 74.26 Cre 2/12/2010
24.42 24.42 RIk
BANKS KENNY Hms
125 GUY AVE 3-106 7758 7830 .205A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
219.78 219.78 Pd 439.56
Bal
04-00812.041 550 0.000 61,580 2,218.42 2,218.42 Chg 6/9/2010 |127491
14150 47,430 H 61,580 517.32 517.32 Cre 1/28/2010
170.11 170.11 RIk
BANKS WARREN L & A DIANE 211.50 211.50 Hms
6204 COUNTRY SIDE RD 2-96-15 PART UNIT 21 - 6204 42.53 42.53 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,276.96 1,276.96 Pd 2,553.92,
Bal
04-00205.012 510 0.000 71,720 2,583.71 2,583.71 Chg 1/25/2010 | 118002
16100 55,620 H 71,720 602.50 602.50 Cre
198.12 198.12 RIk
BARBER JERRY E & MARILYN K 211.50 211.50 Hms
3058 DOGWOOD CT 2-40-12 LOT 12 WILLOW 49.53 49.53 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,522.06 1,522.06 Pd 3,044.12
Bal
04-00740.000 510 0.000 58,140 2,094.49 2,094.49 Chg 5/26/2010 | 125804
14060 44,080 488.42 488.42 Cre 1/25/2010
160.61 160.61 RIk
BARBER MARK W & PENNY M Hms
PO BOX 38 2-37L LOT 12 CARRIAGE 40.15 40.15 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 ESTATES Pen
Int
1,405.31 1,405.31 Pd 2,810.62
Bal
04-00803.014 510 0.000 44,870 1,616.44 1,616.44 Chg 6/14/2010 | 126599
18 6770 38,100 376.94 376.94 Cre 2/4/2010
123.95 123.95 RIk
BARNARD JULIE A & CYNTHIA S Hms
PHILLIPS 2-92-15 LOT 84 CARRIAGE 30.99 30.99 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,084.56 1,084.56 Pd 2,169.12,
Bal
04-00761.000 510 0.000 58,150 2,094.85 2,094.85 Chg 6/16/2010 | 126007
14490 43,660 488.50 488.50 Cre 2/9/2010
160.64 160.64 RIk
BARNES JAMES H Hms
COOPER STATE BANK 2A-12 LOT 32 CARRIAGE 40.16 40.16 2.5%
5811 SAWMILL RD ESTATES-SEC 2 Pen
DUBLIN OH 43017 Int
1,405.55 1,405.55 Pd 2,811.10,
Bal
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04-00812.043 550 0.000 57,420 2,068.56 2,068.56 Chg 6/4/2010 |127514
14150 43,270 482.38 482.38 Cre 1/20/2010
158.62 158.62 RIk
BARNHART LLOYD A &LINDA L Hms
6208 COUNTRY SIDE RD 2-96-17 PART UNIT 22 - 6208 39.65 39.65 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,387.91 1,387.91 Pd 2,775.82
Bal
04-00812.052 550 0.000 51,150 1,842.68 1,842.68 Chg 6/17/2010 | 127608
14150 37,000 H 51,150 429.70 429.70 Cre 2/12/2010
141.30 141.30 RIk
BARR HARRY L 211.50 211.50 Hms
6205 COUNTRY SIDE RD 2-96-26 PART UNIT 26 - 6205 35.32 35.32 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,024.86 1,024.86 Pd 2,049.72
Bal
04-00001.000 2010 480 0.000 31,240 1,125.42 1,125.42 Chg 4/5/2010 |115911
16730 14,510 252.36 252.36 Cre
RIk
BARRELHEAD PROPERTIES LLC Hms
12145 IVY RIDGE PLACE 3-46 LOT 117 BIGELOW 6TH 2.5%
GALENA OH 43021 87.31 87.31 Pen
Int
960.37 960.37 Pd 960.37
Bal 960.37
04-00002.000 2010 400 0.000 4,490 161.75 161.75 Chg 4/5/2010 |115924
4490 0 36.27 36.27 Cre
RIk
BARRELHEAD PROPERTIES LLC Hms
12145 IVY RIDGE PLACE 3-49 116 BIGELOW 2.5%
GALENA OH 43021 12.55 12.55 Pen
Int
138.03 138.03 Pd 138.03
Bal 138.03
04-00304.000 510 0.000 17,030 613.51 613.51 Chg 6/21/2010 | 120113
91 4910 12,120 143.07 143.07 Cre 2/12/2010
47.04 47.04 RIk
BARRETT DAVID E & JANICE L Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-58 56 & .0238AC VACATED 11.76 11.76 2.5%
ALLEY Pen
Int
411.64 411.64 Pd 823.28
Bal
04-00237.034 510 0.000 85,450 3,078.34 3,078.34 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119166
18 18570 66,880 717.85 717.85 Cre 2/4/2010
236.05 236.05 RIk
BARTON JASON L & JACQUELINE M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-33 LOT 33 DARBY EST 59.01 59.01 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,065.43 2,065.43 Pd 4,130.86
Bal
04-00812.061 550 0.000 55,400 1,995.79 1,995.79 Chg 6/30/2010 | 127695
14150 41,250 H 55,400 465.41 465.41 Cre 2/12/2010
153.04 153.04 RIk
BAUM JERRY R 211.50 211.50 Hms
8415 COUNTRYVIEW LANE 2-96-36 PART UNIT 31 - 8415 38.26 38.26 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO 56.38 Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,127.58 1,183.96 Pd 2,311.54
Bal
04-00803.026 510 0.000 47,130 1,697.86 1,697.86 Chg 6/21/2010 | 126719
91 9350 37,780 395.93 395.93 Cre 2/12/2010
130.19 130.19 RIk
BAXTER LAURA A Hms
WELLS FARGO 2-92-27 LOT 96 CARRIAGE 32.55 32.55 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,139.19 1,139.19 Pd 2,278.38
Bal
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04-00640.068 510 0.000 61,040 2,198.97 2,198.97 Chg 6/21/2010 | 123916
91 13790 47,250 512.79 512.79 Cre 2/12/2010
168.62 168.62 RIk
BAYLESS JESSE W & AMY R Hms
WELLS FARGO 7-5-35 LOT 61 VILLAGES AT 42.15 42.15 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
Int
1,475.41 1,475.41 Pd 2,950.82
Bal
04-00803.045 510 0.000 49,860 1,796.21 1,796.21 Chg 6/21/2010 | 126900
9630 40,230 H 49,860 418.87 418.87 Cre 2/10/2010
137.73 137.73 RIk
BEACHY ALVIN E & DONNA J CO 211.50 211.50 Hms
TRUSTEES 2-92-46 LOT 115 CARRIAGE 34.43 34.43 2.5%
680 CARRIAGE DR EST SEC 4 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
993.68 993.68 Pd 1,987.36,
Bal
04-00158.000 510 0.000 47,790 1,721.63 1,721.63 Chg 6/14/2010 | 117362
18 9980 37,810 401.47 401.47 Cre 2/4/2010
132.02 132.02 RIk
BEACHY BRIAN & MELODY J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 6-35 19 SHERWOOD 2 33.00 33.00 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,155.14 1,155.14 Pd 2,310.28
Bal
04-00478.000 510 0.000 38,080 1,371.83 1,371.83 Chg 6/21/2010 | 121714
91 7880 30,200 319.90 319.90 Cre 2/12/2010
105.19 105.19 RIk
BEACHY ERICA M & IVAN L Hms
WELLS FARGO 5-1313 S 1-2 C JACKSON 26.30 26.30 2.5%
Pen
Int
920.44 920.44 Pd 1,840.88
Bal
04-00479.000 500 0.000 3,150 113.48 113.48 Chg 6/21/2010 | 121727
91 3150 0 26.46 26.46 Cre 2/12/2010
8.70 8.70 RIk
BEACHY ERICA M & IVAN L Hms
WELLS FARGO 5-14 14 N 1-4 C JACKSON 2.5%
Pen
Int
78.32 78.32 Pd 156.64
Bal
04-00734.000 510 0.000 84,350 3,038.71 3,038.71 Chg 6/17/2010 | 125749
13770 70,580 H 84,350 708.61 708.61 Cre 2/9/2010
233.01 233.01 RIk
BEACHY ERMA 211.50 211.50 Hms
455 CARRIAGE DR 2-37F LOT 6 CARRIAGE 58.25 58.25 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 ESTATES Pen
Int
1,827.34 1,827.34 Pd 3,654.68
Bal
04-00640.011 510 0.000 60,260 2,170.87 2,170.87 Chg 6/21/2010 | 123343
91 13720 46,540 506.24 506.24 Cre 2/12/2010
166.46 166.46 RIk
BEACHY GREGORY A Hms
WELLS FARGO 7-5E LOT 5 VILLAGES AT 41.62 41.62 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,456.55 1,456.55 Pd 2,913.10
Bal
04-00027.000 599 0.310 13,160 474.09 474.09 Chg 6/21/2010 | 116172
10120 3,040 110.56 110.56 Cre 2/12/2010
36.35 36.35 RIk
BEACHY HOMER & MARY TRUSTEES Hms
183 W AVE 2-30 7064 .311A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
327.18 327.18 Pd 654.36

Bal
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04-00028.000 500 0.290 9,780 352.32 352.32 Chg 6/21/2010 | 116185
9780 0 82.16 82.16 Cre 2/12/2010
27.02 27.02 RIk
BEACHY HOMER & MARY TRUSTEES Hms
183 W AVE 2-317064 .297A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
243.14 243.14 Pd 486.28
Bal
04-00029.000 510 0.290 38,260 1,378.32 1,378.32 Chg 6/21/2010 | 116198
12220 26,040 H 38,260 321.42 321.42 Cre 2/12/2010
105.69 105.69 RIk
BEACHY HOMER & MARY TRUSTEES 211.50 211.50 Hms
183 W AVE 2-327064 .297A 26.42 26.42 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
713.29 713.29 Pd 1,426.58
Bal
04-00690.035 550 0.000 44,130 1,5689.78 1,5689.78 Chg 6/14/2010 | 125273
18 11950 32,180 H 44,130 370.72 370.72 Cre 2/4/2010
121.91 121.91 RIk
JAMI R BEACHY 211.50 211.50 Hms
%FIRST AMERICA UNIT 11 WILLOW BEND 30.48 30.48 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
855.17 855.17 Pd 1,710.34
Bal
04-00638.000 520 0.660 36,510 1,315.27 1,315.27 Chg 6/18/2010 | 123220
7620 28,890 306.71 306.71 Cre 2/9/2010
100.86 100.86 RIk
BEACHY MIRIAM KAY & PERRY Hms
8201 LAF PLN CITY RD 1-35 5125 .66A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
907.70 907.70 Pd 1,815.40
Bal
04-00815.022 510 0.000 63,190 2,276.42 2,276.42 Chg 6/9/2010 |128270
16100 47,090 530.85 530.85 Cre 2/4/2010
174.56 174.56 RIk
BEACHY STEVEN D & ELIZABETH A Hms
WEEKS 2B-22 LOT 22 COPPERFIELD 43.64 43.64 2.5%
COUNTRYWIDE SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,527.37 1,527.37 Pd 3,054.74
Bal
04-00640.114 550 0.000 45,740 1,647.78 1,647.78 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124371
18 12600 33,140 384.25 384.25 Cre 2/4/2010
126.35 126.35 RIk
BEACHY STEVEN E Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-720E BUILDING 720 UNIT E 30.17 30.17 2.5%
PLAIN CITY COMMONS Pen
CONDOMINIUMS Int
1,107.01 1,107.01 Pd 2,214.02
Bal
04-00640.092 510 0.000 67,200 2,420.88 2,420.88 Chg 6/21/2010 | 124151
91 13790 53,410 564.53 564.53 Cre 2/12/2010
185.64 185.64 RIk
BEALS RICHARD GLEN & LINDA ANN Hms
WELLS FARGO 7-5-59 LOT 85 VILLAGES AT 46.41 46.41 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,624.30 1,624.30 Pd 3,248.60,
Bal
04-00031.000 510 0.120 11,100 399.88 399.88 Chg 2/5/2010 |116211
4030 7,070 H 11,050 93.25 93.25 Cre
30.66 30.66 RIk
BEDDOW THOMAS & JOANN 211.50 211.50 Hms
211 E FIRST ST 4-64 5028 .120A 7.63 7.63 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
56.84 56.84 Pd 113.68

Bal
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04-00815.035 510 0.000 65,400 2,356.04 2,356.04 Chg 6/21/2010 | 128403
91 16100 49,300 549.42 549.42 Cre 2/12/2010
180.66 180.66 RIk
BEGIN SHANE & JOAN Hms
WELLS FARGO 2B-35 LOT 35 COPPERFIELD 45.17 45.17 2.5%
SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,580.79 1,580.79 Pd 3,161.58
Bal
04-00815.021 510 0.000 79,880 2,877.68 2,877.68 Chg 6/14/2010 | 128267
18 19320 60,560 671.06 671.06 Cre 2/4/2010
220.66 220.66 RIk
BELAU PAUL R & JENNIFER L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2B-21 LOT 21 COPPERFIELD 55.17 55.17 2.5%
SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,930.79 1,930.79 Pd 3,861.58
Bal
04-00237.003 510 0.000 92,160 3,320.06 3,320.06 Chg 6/17/2010 | 118853
15 16220 75,940 774.21 774.21 Cre 2/12/2010
254.59 254.59 RIk
BENNETT MARK D & LAURA E Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 1-4-2 LOT 2 DARBY EST 63.65 63.65 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,227.61 2,227.61 Pd 4,455.22
Bal
04-00700.000 510 0.000 38,900 1,401.37 1,401.37 Chg 6/3/2010 | 125406
16040 22,860 326.79 326.79 Cre 2/10/2010
107.46 107.46 RIk
BENTLEY ELIZABETH ANN Hms
378 WEST AVE 2-43J LOT 10 GING SUB 26.86 26.86 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
940.26 940.26 Pd 1,880.52
Bal
04-00640.076 510 0.000 70,190 2,528.59 2,528.59 Chg 6/21/2010 | 123990
13790 56,400 589.65 589.65 Cre 2/12/2010
193.89 193.89 RIk
BERLOCKER BRIAN Hms
1015 WEATHER VANE WAY 7-5-43 LOT 69 VILLAGES AT 48.47 48.47 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,696.58 1,696.58 Pd 3,393.16]
Bal
04-00640.067 510 0.000 61,460 2,214.10 2,214.10 Chg 2/4/2010 |123903
12110 49,350 516.32 516.32 Cre
169.78 169.78 RIk
BERRIDGE JEFFREY T & LESLIE A Hms
906 WELLSLEY WAY 7-5-34 LOT 60 VILLAGES AT 42.44 42.44 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
Int
1,485.56 1,485.56 Pd 2,971.12
Bal
04-00039.000 510 0.520 41,560 1,497.20 1,497.20 Chg 6/3/2010 |116282
17820 23,740 349.14 349.14 Cre 2/2/2010
114.81 114.81 RIk
BERRY JAMES E & BARBARA J Hms
232 WEST AVE 2-53 7064 .517A 27.85 27.85 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,005.40 1,005.40 Pd 2,010.80;
Bal
04-00208.000 510 0.550 45,650 1,644.54 1,644.54 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118552
18 10280 35,370 383.49 383.49 Cre 2/4/2010
126.11 126.11 RIk
BERRY KEITH M & REBECCA A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 4-72 5128 .550A 28.78 28.78 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,106.16 1,106.16 Pd 2,212.32,
Bal
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04-00812.071 550 0.000 70,980 2,557.05 2,557.05 Chg 5/14/2010 | 127792
14150 56,830 596.28 596.28 Cre 2/12/2010
196.08 196.08 RIk
R RAY & PATRICIA ANN BERRY JT LIVES Hms
8435 COUNTRY VIEW LANE PART UNIT 36 8435 49.02 49.02 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,715.67 1,715.67 Pd 3,431.34
Bal
04-00214.000 510 0.000 39,130 1,409.66 1,409.66 Chg 6/21/2010 | 118617
91 4130 35,000 328.72 328.72 Cre 2/12/2010
108.09 108.09 RIk
BERRY STEPHEN C & DAWN M Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-113 42 BIGELOW SS 27.02 27.02 2.5%
Pen
Int
945.83 945.83 Pd 1,891.66)
Bal
04-00215.000 500 0.060 2,040 73.49 73.49 Chg 6/21/2010 | 118620
91 2040 0 17.14 17.14 Cre 2/12/2010
5.64 5.64 RIk
BERRY STEPHEN C & DAWN M Hms
WELLS FARGO 1-114 43 BIGELOW SS PT 2.5%
(.063A) Pen
Int
50.71 50.71 Pd 101.42
Bal
04-00776.000 111 121.400 228,540 2,840.57 2,840.57 Chg 1/28/2010 | 126159
181160 CAUV 47,380 662.40 662.40 Cre
181,160 217.82 217.82 RIk
BETHEL ROAD INVESTMENT CO., INC Hms
JOHN MCKITRICK 5-1A 3685 ETC 121.4A 2.5%
2333 GULF OF MEXICO DR Pen
SUITE 1C3 Int
LONGBOAT KEY FL 34228
1,960.35 1,960.35 Pd 3,920.70,
Bal
04-00640.062 510 0.000 75,190 2,708.72 2,708.72 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123851
18 14780 60,410 631.66 631.66 Cre 2/4/2010
207.71 207.71 RIk
BHATNAGAR ANIL K & USHA Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-29 LOT 55 VILLAGES AT 51.93 51.93 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
Int
1,817.42 1,817.42 Pd 3,634.84
Bal
04-00804.001 400 0.000 810 29.18 29.18 Chg 2/12/2010 | 126997
810 0 6.54 6.54 Cre
RIk
BINDERY SPECIALISTS INC Hms
351 W BIGELOW AVENUE 3-118A 5167 .207ACRES 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
22.64 22.64 Pd 45.28
Bal
04-00297.000 510 0.000 31,400 1,131.19 1,131.19 Chg 6/14/2010 | 120045
18 9120 22,280 H 27,760 263.79 263.79 Cre 2/4/2010
86.74 86.74 RIk
BIRCHFIELD JOHN D & BONNIE L 211.50 211.50 Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-1355S 50 B S SIDE 19.17 19.17 2.5%
Pen
Int
549.99 549.99 Pd 1,099.98
Bal
04-00640.086 510 0.000 70,940 2,555.61 2,555.61 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124096
18 14380 56,560 595.95 595.95 Cre 2/4/2010
195.97 195.97 RIk
BIRNBAUM STEPHANIE HOPE & WALEED Hms
K SHIBLAQ 7-5-53 LOT 79 VILLAGES AT 48.99 48.99 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,714.70 1,714.70 Pd 3,429.40
Bal
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04-00048.000 500 0.340 7,400 266.59 266.59 Chg 6/14/2010 | 116376
18 7400 0 62.17 62.17 Cre 2/4/2010
20.44 20.44 RIk
BISHOP CHARLES W & LISA J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 5-161 A 5125 .340A 2.5%
Pen
Int
183.98 183.98 Pd 367.96
Bal
04-00049.000 510 0.000 34,180 1,231.33 1,231.33 Chg 6/14/2010 | 116389
18 9340 24,840 287.13 287.13 Cre 2/4/2010
94.42 94.42 RIk
BISHOP CHARLES W & LISA J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 5-161 39 PART 22.37 22.37 2.5%
Pen
Int
827.41 827.41 Pd 1,654.82)
Bal
04-00640.080 510 0.000 68,210 2,457.27 2,457.27 Chg 6/21/2010 | 124038
91 14610 53,600 573.02 573.02 Cre 2/12/2010
188.43 188.43 RIk
BISHOP ERIK J & JAMIE L Hms
WELLS FARGO 7-5-47 LOT 73 VILLAGES AT 47.11 47.11 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,648.71 1,648.71 Pd 3,297.42,
Bal
04-00803.021 510 0.000 45,650 1,644.54 1,644.54 Chg 6/9/2010 | 126667
151 9370 36,280 H 45,650 383.49 383.49 Cre 2/4/2010
126.11 126.11 RIk
BISHOP RICHARD L & KIMBERLY A 211.50 211.50 Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 2-92-22 LOT 91 CARRIAGE 31.53 31.53 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
891.91 891.91 Pd 1,783.82
Bal
04-00812.032 550 0.000 50,120 1,805.57 1,805.57 Chg 1/29/2010 | 127404
14150 35,970 H 50,120 421.04 421.04 Cre
138.45 138.45 RIk
BLANKENSHIP JOSEPH E & ALICE M 211.50 211.50 Hms
5113 COUNTRY PLACE LANE 2-96-6 PART UNIT 16 - 5113 34.61 34.61 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
999.97 999.97 Pd 1,999.94
Bal
04-00812.015 550 0.000 50,890 1,833.31 1,833.31 Chg 6/2/2010 |127239
14150 36,740 H 50,890 427.51 427.51 Cre 2/1/2010
140.58 140.58 RIk
VIRGINIA G BLASINGAME JT LIVES 211.50 211.50 Hms
5128 COUNTRY PLACE LANE PART UNIT 8 - 5128 35.14 35.14 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE 1 Int
1,018.58 1,018.58 Pd 2,037.16
Bal
04-00041.000 2010 429 0.000 23,650 851.99 851.99 Chg 116295
3660 19,990 191.05 191.05 Cre
RIk
BLISSELL PROPERTIES LLC Hms
511 N PARK ST 4-29 28 PART 2.5%
COLUMBUS OH 43215 66.09 138.80 Pen
Int
727.03 799.74 Pd 1,526.77
Bal
04-00042.000 2010 400 0.000 4,010 144.46 144.46 Chg 116305
4010 0 32.39 32.39 Cre
RIk
BLISSELL PROPERTIES LLC Hms
511 N PARK ST 4-30 28 PART 2.5%
COLUMBUS OH 43215 11.21 23.54 Pen
Int
123.28 135.61 Pd 258.89
Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 13
04 - PLAIN CITY CORP. - JONATHAN ALDER SD Tax Rate: 72.050 Agr/Res: 0.233194 Ind/Com: 0.224239
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
04-00043.000 2009 429 0.000 38,190 2,258.00 1,375.79 1,375.79 Chg 116318
6920 31,270 308.50 308.50 Cre
RIk
BLISSELL PROPERTIES LLC Hms
511 N PARK ST 4-28 28 PT 2.5%
COLUMBUS OH 43215 106.73 224.13 Pen
100.82 Int
2,358.82 1,174.02 1,291.42 Pd 4,824.26
Bal
04-00640.107 550 0.000 45,740 1,647.78 1,647.78 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124300
18 12600 33,140 384.25 384.25 Cre 2/4/2010
126.35 126.35 RIk
BLUMER ERIC A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-710F BUILDING 710 UNIT F 30.17 30.17 2.5%
PLAIN CITY COMMONS Pen
CONDOMINIUMS Int
1,107.01 1,107.01 Pd 2,214.02
Bal
04-00484.001 500 7.860 18,690 673.31 673.31 Chg 2/12/2010 | 121785
18690 0 157.01 157.01 Cre
51.63 51.63 RIk
BOARD OF EDUCATION JONATHAN Hms
ALDER SCHOOL DISTRICT 7.861AC 7064 2.5%
9200 US 42 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
464.67 464.67 Pd 929.34
Bal
04-00803.052 500 0.410 5,680 204.62 204.62 Chg 2/12/2010 | 126971
5680 0 47.71 47.71 Cre
15.69 15.69 RIk
BOARD OF EDUCATION JONATHAN Hms
ALDER SCHOOL DISTRICT .405AC 7064 2.5%
9200 US 42 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
141.22 141.22 Pd 282.44
Bal
04-00011.000 429 0.000 34,290 1,235.30 1,235.30 Chg 6/15/2010 | 116017
11200 23,090 277.00 277.00 Cre 2/5/2010
RIk
BODENBENDER HARLEY G & JUDITH A Hms
13859 ROBINSON RD 3-2140 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
958.30 958.30 Pd 1,916.60
Bal
04-00142.000 510 0.190 45,790 1,649.58 1,649.58 Chg 6/9/2010 |117249
151 11380 34,410 384.67 384.67 Cre 2/4/2010
126.49 126.49 RIk
BODINE BRIAN E & SHIRLEY-ANN E K Hms
BAC 6-8 1 PT ANDREW & 29.52 29.52 2.5%
PO BOX 10211 SON .187A Pen
VAN NUYS CA 91410 Int
1,108.90 1,108.90 Pd 2,217.80
Bal
04-00057.000 510 0.000 38,590 1,390.20 1,390.20 Chg 6/18/2010 | 116457
15730 22,860 H 37,210 324.18 324.18 Cre 2/1/2010
106.60 106.60 RIk
BOGDUE E JANE 211.50 211.50 Hms
295 S CHILLICOTHE ST 6-3 60 BIGELOW 4 25.70 25.70 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
722.22 722.22 Pd 1,444.44
Bal
04-00640.102 510 0.000 64,840 2,335.86 2,335.86 Chg 6/9/2010 |124258
151 13790 51,050 544.71 544.71 Cre 2/4/2010
179.12 179.12 RIk
BOGGS CHAD K & JULIA LEE REDFERN Hms
BOGGS 7-5-69 LOT 95 VILLAGES AT 44.78 44.78 2.5%
COUNTRYWIDE PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,567.25 1,567.25 Pd 3,134.50,
Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 14
04 - PLAIN CITY CORP. - JONATHAN ALDER SD Tax Rate: 72.050 Agr/Res: 0.233194 Ind/Com: 0.224239
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
04-00503.002 500 3.840 17,800 641.25 641.25 Chg 6/2/2010 |121989
17800 0 149.54 149.54 Cre 1/28/2010
49.17 49.17 RIk
BOGGS RONALD & SHIRLEY Hms
4210 AVERY RD 2-85-B 7758 3.841A 2.5%
HILLIARD OH 43026 Pen
Int
442,54 44254 Pd 885.08
Bal
04-00504.000 400 0.740 530 19.09 19.09 Chg 6/2/2010 |121992
530 0 4.28 4.28 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
BOGGS RONALD & SHIRLEY Hms
4210 AVERY RD 2-87 7839 .739 2.5%
HILLIARD OH 43026 Pen
Int
14.81 14.81 Pd 29.62
Bal
04-00505.000 400 0.310 620 22.34 22.34 Chg 6/2/2010 |122014
620 0 5.01 5.01 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
BOGGS RONALD & SHIRLEY Hms
4210 AVERY RD 2-88 7064 .307A 2.5%
HILLIARD OH 43026 Pen
Int
17.33 17.33 Pd 34.66
Bal
04-00640.072 510 0.000 70,290 2,532.20 2,532.20 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123958
18 12110 58,180 590.49 590.49 Cre 2/4/2010
19417 19417 RIk
BOUMAN BERNARD E & NANCY M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-39 LOT 65 VILLAGES AT 48.54 48.54 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,699.00 1,699.00 Pd 3,398.00
Bal
04-00803.050 510 0.000 54,530 1,964.44 1,964.44 Chg 6/14/2010 | 126955
18 6510 48,020 458.09 458.09 Cre 2/4/2010
150.64 150.64 RIk
BOUMAN NANCY M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-92-51 LOT 120 CARRIAGE 37.66 37.66 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,318.05 1,318.05 Pd 2,636.10
Bal
04-00237.038 510 0.000 103,740 3,737.23 3,737.23 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119205
18 16230 87,510 871.49 871.49 Cre 2/4/2010
286.57 286.57 RIk
BOURQUIN SHONDA L & GARY L JT LVS Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-37 LOT 37 DARBY EST 71.64 71.64 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,507.53 2,507.53 Pd 5,015.06
Bal
04-00073.000 510 0.140 27,640 995.73 995.73 Chg 1/27/2010 | 116583
6110 21,530 232.20 232.20 Cre
76.35 76.35 RIk
BOWER JOHN M Hms
380 GAY STREET 1-51 .135AC 16.51 16.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
670.67 670.67 Pd 1,341.34
Bal
04-00205.011 510 0.000 69,630 2,508.42 2,508.42 Chg 4/16/2010 | 117993
18 16100 53,530 584.95 584.95 Cre 2/12/2010
192.35 192.35 RIk
ROCHELLE L BOWERS Hms
FIRST AMERICA LOT 11 WILLOW CREEK 48.09 48.09 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY ESTATES Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
1,683.03 1,683.03 Pd 3,366.06,
Bal
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04-00812.034 550 0.000 58,530 2,108.54 2,108.54 Chg 6/1/2010 | 127420
14150 44,380 H 58,530 491.69 491.69 Cre 1/29/2010
161.69 161.69 RIk
BRADLEY JAMES P & JUSTINE M 211.50 211.50 Hms
5107 COUNTRY PLACE LANE 2-96-8 PART UNIT 17 - 5107 40.42 40.42 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,203.24 1,203.24 Pd 2,406.48
Bal
04-00205.054 510 0.000 60,080 2,164.38 2,164.38 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118426
18 16100 43,980 504.72 504.72 Cre 2/4/2010
165.97 165.97 RIk
BRADY JOHN A & JUDITH A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-40-54 LOT 54 WILLOW 41.49 41.49 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,452.20 1,452.20 Pd 2,904.40
Bal
04-00205.055 510 0.000 87,580 3,155.07 3,155.07 Chg 6/21/2010 | 118439
16100 71,480 735.74 735.74 Cre 2/12/2010
241.93 241.93 RIk
BRANAM STEVEN R & TERESA W Hms
4085 PLUMWOOD CT 2-40-55 LOT 55 WILLOW 60.48 60.48 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
2,116.92 2,116.92 Pd 4,233.84
Bal
04-00640.061 510 0.000 64,740 2,332.26 2,332.26 Chg 6/3/2010 |123848
12110 52,630 H 64,740 543.87 543.87 Cre 1/28/2010
178.84 178.84 RIk
BRANNAN JAMES R & HELEN E 211.50 211.50 Hms
918 WELLSLEY WAY 7-5-28 LOT 54 VILLAGES AT 44.71 44.71 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
Int
1,353.34 1,353.34 Pd 2,706.68
Bal
04-00061.000 510 0.270 29,740 1,071.38 1,071.38 Chg 6/14/2010 | 116473
18 11620 18,120 249.84 249.84 Cre 2/4/2010
82.15 82.15 RIk
BREON ADAM S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 3-100 7758 7830 .272A 19.93 19.93 2.5%
Pen
Int
719.46 719.46 Pd 1,438.92
Bal
04-00803.039 510 0.000 76,490 2,755.55 2,755.55 Chg 6/10/2010 | 126845
9720 66,770 642.57 642.57 Cre 2/5/2010
211.30 211.30 RIk
BRICKNER MICHAEL J & DENISE M Hms
25 COACHMAN DR 2-92-40 LOT 109 CARRIAGE 52.82 52.82 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,848.86 1,848.86 Pd 3,697.72
Bal
04-00590.000 510 0.000 43,180 1,5655.56 1,5655.56 Chg 6/14/2010 | 122768
18 9980 33,200 362.75 362.75 Cre 2/4/2010
119.28 119.28 RIk
BRIDGES STEFAN M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 6-57 15 SHERWOOD 29.65 29.65 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,043.88 1,043.88 Pd 2,087.76
Bal
04-00691.000 500 0.000 8,100 291.80 291.80 Chg 2/3/2010 |125312
8100 0 68.04 68.04 Cre
22.38 22.38 RIk
BRILL BRIAN K & JENNIFER Hms
149 S MILL ST P O BOX 25 2-43AA LOT 1 GINGERICH 2.5%
MILFORD CENTER OH 43045 SuB Pen
Int
201.38 201.38 Pd 402.76!
Bal
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04-00692.000 500 0.000 8,100 291.80 291.80 Chg 2/3/2010 |125325
8100 0 68.04 68.04 Cre
22.38 22.38 RIk
BRILL BRIAN K & JENNIFER Hms
149 S MILL ST P O BOX 25 2-43B LOT 2 GING SUB 2.5%
MILFORD CENTER OH 43045 Pen
Int
201.38 201.38 Pd 402.76
Bal
04-00812.058 550 0.000 58,940 2,123.31 2,123.31 Chg 6/21/2010 | 127666
14150 44,790 H 58,940 495.14 495.14 Cre 2/12/2010
162.82 162.82 RIk
BRISENTINE DONALD F & DEBORAH D 211.50 211.50 Hms
8409 COUNTRY VIEW LANE 2-96-33 PART UNIT 30 - 8409 40.70 40.70 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,213.15 1,213.15 Pd 2,426.30
Bal
04-00640.112 550 0.000 45,740 1,647.78 1,647.78 Chg 6/21/2010 | 124355
12600 33,140 384.25 384.25 Cre 2/4/2010
126.35 126.35 RIk
BROBST JOSEPH H & LINDA G Hms
720 VILLAGE BLVD 7-720C BUILDING 720 UNIT C 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PLAIN CITY COMMONS Pen
CONDOMINIUMS Int
1,137.18 1,137.18 Pd 2,274.36
Bal
04-00812.079 550 0.000 76,090 2,741.14 2,741.14 Chg 6/15/2010 | 127873
14150 61,940 H 76,090 639.21 639.21 Cre 2/12/2010
210.19 210.19 RIk
BROCK ROBERT H & JEAN F TRUSTEES 211.50 211.50 Hms
5146 COUNTRY PLACE LANE 2-96-54 PART UNIT 40 - 5146 52.55 52.55 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,627.69 1,627.69 Pd 3,255.38]
Bal
04-00205.033 510 0.000 64,860 1,723.33 2,336.58 2,336.58 Chg 6/3/2010 |118219
16100 48,760 544.87 544.87 Cre 1/25/2010
17917 17917 RIk 10/8/2009
ROBERT P & JANIS A BROWNFIELD Hms
8947 OAK RIDGE LANE LOT 33 WILLOW CREEK 44.79 44.79 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 ESTATES Pen
Int
1,723.33 1,567.75 1,567.75 Pd 4,858.83
Bal
04-00205.049 510 0.000 69,760 2,513.10 2,513.10 Chg 5/28/2010 | 118374
16100 53,660 586.04 586.04 Cre 2/9/2010
192.71 192.71 RIk
BRUNCAK DENIS & DOREEN Hms
1870 WINGATE DR 2-40-49 LOT 49 WILLOW 48.18 48.18 2.5%
DELAWARE OH 43015 CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,686.17 1,686.17 Pd 3,372.34
Bal
04-00205.062 510 0.000 79,770 2,873.71 2,873.71 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118507
18 16100 63,670 670.13 670.13 Cre 2/4/2010
220.36 220.36 RIk
BRUNO JOSEPH S & MELISSA C Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-40-62 LOT 62 WILLOW 55.09 55.09 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,928.13 1,928.13 Pd 3,856.26
Bal
04-00738.000 510 0.000 51,780 1,865.37 1,865.37 Chg 6/14/2010 | 125781
18 15210 36,570 434.99 434.99 Cre 2/4/2010
143.04 143.04 RIk
ANGELA E BUCKLEY Hms
FIRST AMERICA LOT 10 CARRIAGE ESTATES 35.76 35.76 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
1,251.58 1,251.58 Pd 2,503.16
Bal
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04-00815.041 510 0.000 74,730 2,692.15 2,692.15 Chg 6/21/2010 | 128461
91 17710 57,020 627.79 627.79 Cre 2/12/2010
206.44 206.44 RIk
BUCKLEY EDWARD J & CONSTANCE R Hms
REISING 2B-41 LOT 41 COPPERFIELD 51.61 51.61 2.5%
WELLS FARGO SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,806.31 1,806.31 Pd 3,612.62
Bal
04-00308.000 500 0.000 9,280 334.31 334.31 Chg 6/11/2010 | 120155
9280 0 77.96 77.96 Cre 2/2/2010
25.64 25.64 RIk
BURCHETT EVERETT G & DONNA Hms
351 MAPLE ST 2-21 5 BOTKIN 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
230.71 230.71 Pd 461.42
Bal
04-00309.000 510 0.000 32,010 1,153.16 1,153.16 Chg 6/11/2010 | 120168
9750 22,260 H 32,010 268.91 268.91 Cre 2/2/2010
88.43 88.43 RIk
BURCHETT EVERETT G & DONNA 211.50 211.50 Hms
351 MAPLE ST 2-22 6 BOTKIN 22.11 2211 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
562.21 562.21 Pd 1,124.42
Bal
04-00237.011 510 0.000 79,190 2,852.82 2,852.82 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118934
18 17630 61,560 665.26 665.26 Cre 2/4/2010
218.76 218.76 RIk
BURKHOLDER ARDEN JAMES & Hms
MARSHA ANN 1-4-10 LOT 10 DARBY EST 54.69 54.69 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA Pen
Int
1,914.11 1,914.11 Pd 3,828.22,
Bal
04-00584.000 510 0.400 23,070 831.10 831.10 Chg 6/9/2010 |122739
4130 18,940 H 19,380 193.81 193.81 Cre 2/4/2010
63.73 63.73 RIk
BURKS HARLAN D 211.50 211.50 Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 5-96 B 5128 .402A 13.38 13.38 2.5%
Pen
Int
348.68 348.68 Pd 697.36
Bal
04-00640.093 510 0.000 58,280 2,099.54 2,099.54 Chg 6/9/2010 |124164
151 12110 46,170 489.60 489.60 Cre 2/4/2010
160.99 160.99 RIk
BURNHAM BRYAN ALANSON Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 7-5-60 LOT 86 VILLAGES AT 40.25 40.25 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,408.70 1,408.70 Pd 2,817.40
Bal
04-00143.000 510 0.000 52,100 1,876.90 1,876.90 Chg 6/8/2010 | 117252
165 15730 36,370 437.68 437.68 Cre 2/12/2010
143.92 143.92 RIk
BURRIS JAMES M & HEATHER J Hms
COLONIAL MTG 1-149 62 BIGELOW 34.16 34.16 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,261.14 1,261.14 Pd 2,522.28
Bal
04-00640.075 510 0.000 78,930 2,843.45 2,843.45 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123987
18 12110 66,820 663.07 663.07 Cre 2/4/2010
218.04 218.04 RIk
BUTCH JOHN M & TRACI Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-42 LOT 68 VILLAGES AT 54.51 54.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,907.83 1,907.83 Pd 3,815.66
Bal
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04-00237.029 510 0.000 91,330 3,290.16 3,290.16 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119111
18 17750 73,580 767.24 767.24 Cre 2/4/2010
252.29 252.29 RIk
BUTCHER GINGER E & BOBBY J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-28 LOT 28 DARBY EST 63.07 63.07 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,207.56 2,207.56 Pd 4,415.12
Bal
04-00068.000 510 0.000 28,680 1,033.20 1,033.20 Chg 2/5/2010 |116541
7990 20,690 H 27,820 240.94 240.94 Cre
79.23 79.23 RIk
BUTLER MARY F 211.50 211.50 Hms
119 NORTH AVE 4-73 19 PART PLEASANT 19.21 19.21 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 VALLEY Pen
Int
482.32 482.32 Pd 964.64
Bal
04-00069.000 500 0.000 3,670 132.21 132.21 Chg 2/5/2010 |116554
3670 0 30.83 30.83 Cre
10.14 10.14 RIk
BUTLER MARY F Hms
119 NORTH AVE 4-74 18 PART PLEASANT 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 VALLEY Pen
Int
91.24 91.24 Pd 182.48
Bal
04-00690.004 550 0.000 42,310 1,524.22 1,5624.22 Chg 5/28/2010 | 124960
11950 30,360 H 42,310 355.44 355.44 Cre 1/29/2010
116.88 116.88 RIk
BYLER ALMA TRUSTEE 211.50 211.50 Hms
313 WILLOW BEND CIRCLE UNIT 3-313 WILLOW BEND 29.22 29.22 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
811.18 811.18 Pd 1,622.36
Bal
04-00237.051 510 0.000 79,540 2,865.43 2,865.43 Chg 6/9/2010 |119331
16070 63,470 668.20 668.20 Cre 2/4/2010
219.72 219.72 RIk
CAITO MARK A & KIMBERLY L Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-4-50 LOT 50 DARBY EST 54.93 54.93 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,922.58 1,922.58 Pd 3,845.16
Bal
04-00789.000 510 0.000 56,920 2,050.54 2,050.54 Chg 6/15/2010 | 126311
73 20330 36,590 478.17 478.17 Cre 2/4/2010
157.24 157.24 RIk
CALLE SHELLIE ANN Hms
LERETA CORP 2-2B-11 LOT 57 CARRIAGE 39.31 39.31 2.5%
PO BOX 875 EST SEC 3 Pen
OAKS PA 19456 Int
1,375.82 1,375.82 Pd 2,751.64
Bal
04-00640.017 510 0.000 67,920 2,446.82 2,446.82 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123408
18 12110 55,810 570.58 570.58 Cre 2/4/2010
187.62 187.62 RIk
CALLEN WENDELL L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5K LOT 11 VILLAGES AT 46.91 46.91 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,641.71 1,641.71 Pd 3,283.42
Bal
04-00205.003 510 0.000 64,830 2,335.50 2,335.50 Chg 6/8/2010 | 117919
16100 48,730 H 64,830 544.62 544.62 Cre 2/4/2010
179.09 179.09 RIk
CAMERON HOWARD & DORIS R 211.50 211.50 Hms
TRUSTEES 2-40-3 LOT 3 WILLOW 44.77 44.77 2.5%
1005 WILLOW CREEK DR CREEK ESTATES Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
1,355.52 1,355.52 Pd 2,711.04
Bal
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04-00803.018 510 0.000 52,480 1,890.59 1,890.59 Chg 5/7/2010 | 126638
18 12580 39,900 440.87 440.87 Cre 2/12/2010
144.97 144.97 RIk
ALLISON A CAMPBELL Hms
FIRST AMERICA LOT 88 CARRIAGE EST SEC 36.24 36.24 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY 4 Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
1,268.51 1,268.51 Pd 2,537.02
Bal
04-00812.076 550 0.000 59,110 2,129.44 2,129.44 Chg 6/14/2010 | 127844
14150 44,960 H 59,110 496.57 496.57 Cre 2/12/2010
163.29 163.29 RIk
CAMPBELL CRAIG H & CATHY J 211.50 211.50 Hms
5152 COUNTRY PLACE LANE 2-96-51 PART UNIT 39 - 5152 40.82 40.82 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,217.26 1,217.26 Pd 2,434.52
Bal
04-00071.000 510 0.000 25,770 928.36 928.36 Chg 6/16/2010 | 116570
9370 16,400 216.48 216.48 Cre 2/3/2010
71.19 71.19 RIk
CAMPBELL HERBERT W JR Hms
276 GAY ST 1-784B &M 17.05 17.05 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
623.64 623.64 Pd 1,247.28
Bal
04-00237.020 510 0.000 83,930 3,023.58 3,023.58 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119027
18 16400 67,530 705.08 705.08 Cre 2/4/2010
231.85 231.85 RIk
CAMPBELL JOHN & JENNA Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-19 LOT 19 DARBY EST 57.96 57.96 2.5%
Pen
Int
2,028.69 2,028.69 Pd 4,057.38
Bal
04-00640.007 510 0.000 61,260 2,206.89 2,206.89 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123301
18 11990 49,270 514.63 514.63 Cre 2/4/2010
169.23 169.23 RIk
CAPTIAL MANAGEMENT OF OHIO LLC Hms
TIMOTHY DYE 4-7-5A LOT 1 VILLAGES AT 2.5%
%FIRST AMERICA PLAIN CITY SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,523.03 1,523.03 Pd 3,046.06]
Bal
04-00241.000 510 0.000 26,230 944.94 944.94 Chg 6/21/2010 | 119496
4050 22,180 220.36 220.36 Cre 2/12/2010
72.46 72.46 RIk
CARDONE ANTONIO & LORETTA Hms
22 BONEAIR AVE 1-96 35 1-3 BIGELOW 16.53 16.53 2.5%
WAKEFIELD MA 01880 Pen
Int
635.59 635.59 Pd 1,271.18
Bal
04-00242.000 500 0.000 3,270 117.80 117.80 Chg 6/21/2010 | 119506
3270 0 27.47 27.47 Cre 2/12/2010
9.03 9.03 RIk
CARDONE ANTONIO & LORETTA Hms
22 BONEAIR AVE 1-97 34 1-3 BIGELOW 2.5%
WAKEFIELD MA 01880 Pen
Int
81.30 81.30 Pd 162.60
Bal
04-00243.000 500 0.000 3,270 117.80 117.80 Chg 6/21/2010 | 119519
3270 0 27.47 27.47 Cre 2/12/2010
9.03 9.03 RIk
CARDONE ANTONIO & LORETTA Hms
22 BONEAIR AVE 1-98 33 1-3 BIGELOW 2.5%
WAKEFIELD MA 01880 Pen
Int
81.30 81.30 Pd 162.60
Bal
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04-00640.087 510 0.000 67,350 2,426.28 2,426.28 Chg 6/9/2010 |124106
151 13990 53,360 565.79 565.79 Cre 2/4/2010
186.05 186.05 RIk
CARLSON JAMES M & TAMARIA L Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 7-5-54 LOT 80 VILLAGES AT 46.51 46.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,627.93 1,627.93 Pd 3,255.86
Bal
04-00237.017 510 0.000 73,640 2,652.88 2,652.88 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118992
18 17870 55,770 618.63 618.63 Cre 2/4/2010
203.43 203.43 RIk
CARNEY ADAM R & JODY L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-16 LOT 16 DARBY EST 50.86 50.86 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,779.96 1,779.96 Pd 3,559.92
Bal
04-00136.000 510 0.000 39,750 1,431.99 1,431.99 Chg 6/14/2010 | 117171
18 7710 32,040 H 39,750 333.93 333.93 Cre 2/4/2010
109.81 109.81 RIk
CARR JOAN | 211.50 211.50 Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-62 59 1 E BIGELOW 27.45 27.45 2.5%
Pen
Int
749.30 749.30 Pd 1,498.60
Bal
04-00260.001 2007 500 3.040 13,350 2,139.77 480.93 480.93 Chg 119661
13350 0 112.15 112.15 Cre
36.88 36.88 RIk
CARRIAGE ESTATES SECTION IV Hms
ASSOCIATION INC 1-12A 5125 7064 3.042A 2.5%
6208 MEMORIAL DR EASEMENT RESERVE B 33.19 69.70 Pen
DUBLIN OH 43017 137.44 Int
2,277.21 365.09 401.60 Pd 3,043.90,
Bal
04-00078.000 454 1.440 26,280 946.74 946.74 Chg 6/21/2010 | 116622
13790 12,490 212.30 212.30 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
CARROCCE LAWRENCE Hms
377 BIGELOW AVE 3-96 7758 7830 1.438A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
734.44 734.44 Pd 1,468.88
Bal
04-00810.000 599 0.930 18,790 676.91 676.91 Chg 6/21/2010 | 127064
15040 3,750 157.85 157.85 Cre 2/12/2010
51.91 51.91 RIk
CARROCCE LAWRENCE J & LINDAM Hms
377 W BIGELOW 3-96A .932A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
467.15 467.15 Pd 934.30
Bal
04-00815.013 510 0.000 72,670 2,617.94 2,617.94 Chg 6/14/2010 | 128186
18 19320 53,350 610.49 610.49 Cre 2/4/2010
200.75 200.75 RIk
CARTER MORGAN M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2B-13 LOT 13 COPPERFIELD 50.19 50.19 2.5%
SEC 1 Pen
Int
1,756.51 1,756.51 Pd 3,513.02
Bal
04-00701.000 510 0.000 37,980 1,368.23 1,368.23 Chg 6/14/2010 | 125419
18 16040 21,940 319.06 319.06 Cre 2/4/2010
104.92 104.92 RIk
CAUDILL WALTER ROBERT Hms
WALTER ROBERT CAUDILL 2-43K LOT 11 GING SUB 26.23 26.23 2.5%
%FIRST AMERICA Pen
Int
918.02 918.02 Pd 1,836.04
Bal
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04-00237.013 510 0.000 78,240 2,818.60 2,818.60 Chg 6/17/2010 | 118950
15 17820 60,420 657.28 657.28 Cre 2/12/2010
216.13 216.13 RIk
CAZARES OSCAR E & JEANINE R Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 1-4-12 LOT 12 DARBY EST 54.03 54.03 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,891.16 1,891.16 Pd 3,782.32
Bal
04-00080.000 510 0.000 18,230 656.74 656.74 Chg 1/26/2010 | 116648
4860 13,370 H 18,230 153.15 153.15 Cre
50.36 50.36 RIk
CHAFFIN FRANKLIN D & JACKLYN J 211.50 211.50 Hms
209 MECHANIC ST 3-73 109 PART BIGELOW 12.59 12.59 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
229.14 229.14 Pd 458.28
Bal
04-00777.004 444 1.450 217,580 7,838.32 7,838.32 Chg 6/1/2010 | 126191
38350 179,230 1,757.65 1,757.65 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN NATIONAL BANK Hms
601 SCIOTO ST 1.446A 7390 ETC 2.5%
URBANA OH 43078 Pen
Int
6,080.67 6,080.67 Pd 12,161.34
Bal
04-00085.000 500 0.000 3,600 129.69 129.69 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116680
3600 0 30.24 30.24 Cre 1/28/2010
9.95 9.95 RIk
CHANNEL MARGARET Hms
129 WEST CENTER 1-120 12 B S SIDE 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
89.50 89.50 Pd 179.00
Bal
04-00087.000 500 0.000 4,410 158.87 158.87 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116703
4410 0 37.05 37.05 Cre 1/28/2010
12.18 12.18 RIk
CHANNEL MARGARET Hms
129 W CENTER 1-121 11 B S SIDE 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
109.64 109.64 Pd 219.28
Bal
04-00089.000 510 0.000 25,260 909.99 909.99 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116729
4470 20,790 212.20 212.20 Cre 1/28/2010
69.78 69.78 RIk
CHANNEL MARGARET Hms
129 W CENTER 1-122 10 B S SIDE 17.44 17.44 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
610.57 610.57 Pd 1,221.14
Bal
04-00092.000 510 0.000 16,810 605.58 605.58 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116745
3190 13,620 H 14,420 141.22 141.22 Cre 1/28/2010
46.44 46.44 RIk
CHANNEL MARGARET 211.50 211.50 Hms
129 W CENTER 1-130 14 BIGELOW S S 9.96 9.96 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
196.46 196.46 Pd 392.92
Bal
04-00083.000 510 0.280 15,780 568.47 568.47 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116664
4470 11,310 132.56 132.56 Cre 1/28/2010
43.59 43.59 RIk
CHANNELL MARGARET Hms
129 W CENTER ST 1-157 7758 7830 .2752A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
392.32 392.32 Pd 784.64
Bal
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04-00084.000 500 0.000 3,250 117.08 117.08 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116677
3250 0 27.30 27.30 Cre 1/28/2010
8.98 8.98 RIk
CHANNELL MARGARET Hms
129 W CENTER ST 1-127 17 BIGELOW 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
80.80 80.80 Pd 161.60
Bal
04-00091.000 500 0.000 2,950 106.27 106.27 Chg 5/27/2010 | 116732
2950 0 24.78 24.78 Cre 1/28/2010
8.15 8.15 RIk
CHANNELL MARGARET Hms
129 W CENTER 1-134 18 BIGELOW SS 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
73.34 73.34 Pd 146.68
Bal
04-00205.053 510 0.000 72,060 2,595.96 2,595.96 Chg 6/15/2010 | 118413
16100 55,960 605.36 605.36 Cre 2/10/2010
199.06 199.06 RIk
CHAPMAN GREGG J & VALERIE A Hms
4081 PLUMWOOD CT 2-40-53 LOT 53 WILLOW 49.77 49.77 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,741.77 1,741.77 Pd 3,483.54
Bal
04-00342.000 510 0.000 50,460 1,817.82 1,817.82 Chg 6/14/2010 | 120443
18 12330 38,130 423.90 423.90 Cre 2/4/2010
139.39 139.39 RIk
CHEESEMAN PATRICK S & VANESSA Hms
FIRST AMERICA 5-56 67 33.91 33.91 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,220.62 1,220.62 Pd 2,441.24
Bal
04-00205.022 510 0.000 62,580 2,254 .44 2,254 .44 Chg 6/8/2010 |118109
16100 46,480 525.72 525.72 Cre 2/12/2010
172.87 172.87 RIk
CHIN KATHERINE A & ERIC M Hms
COLONIAL MTG 2-40-22 LOT 22 WILLOW 43.22 43.22 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,512.63 1,512.63 Pd 3,025.26
Bal
04-00205.023 510 0.000 60,190 2,168.34 2,168.34 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118112
18 16100 44,090 505.64 505.64 Cre 2/4/2010
166.27 166.27 RIk
CHRISTOPHER NICHOLAS A & RITA J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-40-23 LOT 23 WILLOW 41.57 41.57 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,454.86 1,454.86 Pd 2,909.72
Bal
04-00812.086 550 0.000 67,740 2,440.33 2,440.33 Chg 5/28/2010 | 127941
14150 53,590 569.07 569.07 Cre 2/1/2010
187.13 187.13 RIk
CHUHA BONNIE L Hms
7303 COUNTRY MEADOWS LN 2-96-61 PART UNIT 44 - 7303 46.78 46.78 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO Pen
PHASE 2 Int
1,637.35 1,637.35 Pd 3,274.70
Bal
04-00640.031 510 0.000 72,400 2,608.21 2,608.21 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123547
18 13790 58,610 608.22 608.22 Cre 2/4/2010
200.00 200.00 RIk
CHURCH GRANT M & ANGELA M Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5X LOT 24 VILLAGES AT 50.00 50.00 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 2 Pen
Int
1,749.99 1,749.99 Pd 3,499.98
Bal
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04-00637.000 510 0.000 35,970 1,295.82 1,295.82 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123217
18 9980 25,990 302.18 302.18 Cre 2/4/2010
99.36 99.36 RIk
CHURCH JERRY L & SARAH K Hms
FIRST AMERICA 6-53 27 SHERWOOD 2 23.27 23.27 2.5%
Pen
Int
871.01 871.01 Pd 1,742.02)
Bal
04-00735.000 510 0.000 47,090 1,696.42 1,696.42 Chg 6/21/2010 | 125752
14200 32,890 395.60 395.60 Cre 4/14/2010
130.08 130.08 Rk 2/4/2010
CITIMORTGAGE INC Hms
465 CARRIAGE DR LOT 7 CARRIAGE ESTATES 32.52 32.52 2.5%
LONDON OH 43140 Pen
Int
1,138.22 1,138.22 Pd 2,276.44
Bal
04-00245.001 510 0.200 37,770 1,360.66 1,360.66 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119548
18 6690 31,080 H 37,770 317.29 317.29 Cre 2/4/2010
104.34 104.34 RIk
CLAPHAM HAROLD V & MARY LOU 211.50 211.50 Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-55A 7064 .2009 26.08 26.08 2.5%
Pen
Int
701.45 701.45 Pd 1,402.90
Bal
04-00262.002 500 0.040 40| 1.44 1.44 Chg 1/22/2010 | 119713
40 0 0.34 0.34 Cre
0.11 0.11 RIk
CLAPHAM HAROLD V & MARY LOU Hms
330 MAPLE ST 2-58C 7065 .0474A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
0.99 0.99 Pd 1.98
Bal
04-00803.032 510 0.000 46,030 1,658.23 1,658.23 Chg 6/9/2010 |126777
8790 37,240 386.69 386.69 Cre 2/4/2010
127.15 12715 RIk
CLAPHAM LINDA J Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 2-92-33 LOT 102 CARRIAGE 31.79 31.79 2.5%
EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,112.60 1,112.60 Pd 2,225.20
Bal
04-00103.000 510 0.000 22,130 797.23 797.23 Chg 6/21/2010 | 116839
6500 15,630 H 22,130 185.91 185.91 Cre 2/12/2010
61.13 61.13 RIk
CLARK ELLEN JANE 211.50 211.50 Hms
344 CENTRAL AVE 6-41 10 E PT ANDREWS 15.28 15.28 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
323.41 323.41 Pd 646.82
Bal
04-00746.000 510 0.000 61,390 2,211.57 2,211.57 Chg 6/3/2010 | 125862
15210 46,180 H 61,390 515.72 515.72 Cre 2/3/2010
169.59 169.59 RIk
CLARK MARILYN M TRUSTEE 211.50 211.50 Hms
420 CARRIAGE DRIVE 2-37R LOT 18 CARRIAGE 42.40 42.40 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 ESTATES Pen
Int
1,272.36 1,272.36 Pd 2,544.72,
Bal
04-00104.001 510 0.190 39,070 1,407.50 1,407.50 Chg 6/2/2010 | 116855
5940 33,130 H 39,070 328.22 328.22 Cre 2/5/2010
107.93 107.93 RIk
CLARK PEARL W & JOYCE E 211.50 211.50 Hms
379 WEST BIGELOW AVE 3-98A 7758 7830 .195A 26.98 26.98 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
732.87 732.87 Pd 1,465.74]
Bal
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04-00157.000 510 0.000 40,860 1,471.98 1,471.98 Chg 6/9/2010 | 117359
15760 25,100 H 40,860 343.25 343.25 Cre 2/2/2010
112.87 112.87 RIk
CLARK WILLIAM E & EDITH W 211.50 211.50 Hms
122 JACKSON BLVD 5-26 & 27 36 C JACKSON 28.22 28.22 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
776.14 776.14 Pd 1,552.28
Bal
04-00618.000 510 0.000 32,340 1,165.05 1,165.05 Chg 6/9/2010 |123042
151 7500 24,840 H 32,340 271.68 271.68 Cre 2/4/2010
89.34 89.34 RIk
CLAY JUANITAM 211.50 211.50 Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 5-92 90 N 1-2 BIGELOW 22.33 22.33 2.5%
Pen
Int
570.20 570.20 Pd 1,140.40
Bal
04-00803.023 550 0.000 44,620 1,607.44 1,607.44 Chg 6/3/2010 | 126683
9560 35,060 374.85 374.85 Cre 1/25/2010
123.26 123.26 RIk
CLEMANS COREY J Hms
170 COACHMAN DR 2-92-24 LOT 93 CARRIAGE 30.81 30.81 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,078.52 1,078.52 Pd 2,157.04
Bal
04-00690.011 550 0.000 44,220 1,593.03 1,593.03 Chg 6/2/2010 | 125037
11950 32,270 H 44,220 371.49 371.49 Cre 1/29/2010
122.15 122.15 RIk
CLEVINGER EDGAR S & BETTY M 211.50 211.50 Hms
340 WILLOW BEND CIRCLE UNIT 10-340 WILLOW BEND 30.54 30.54 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
857.35 857.35 Pd 1,714.70
Bal
04-00699.000 510 0.000 51,620 1,859.61 1,859.61 Chg 6/14/2010 | 125396
18 16040 35,580 433.65 433.65 Cre 2/4/2010
142.60 142.60 RIk
CLIFTON TODD J & CHASITY L MORGAN Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-43| LOT 9 GING SUB 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,283.36 1,283.36 Pd 2,566.72
Bal
04-00803.020 510 0.000 47,920 1,726.32 1,726.32 Chg 1/25/2010 | 126654
9270 38,650 402.57 402.57 Cre
132.38 132.38 RIk
CLINE KEVIN E & RENEE M Hms
140 COACHMAN DR 2-92-21 LOT 90 CARRIAGE 33.09 33.09 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 EST SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,158.28 1,158.28 Pd 2,316.56
Bal
04-00237.036 510 0.000 73,470 2,646.76 2,646.76 Chg 6/14/2010 | 119182
18 16060 57,410 617.21 617.21 Cre 2/4/2010
202.96 202.96 RIk
CLOPTON PAULRJR & APRIL S Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-4-35 LOT 35 DARBY EST 50.74 50.74 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,775.85 1,775.85 Pd 3,551.70
Bal
04-00204.000 2010 510 0.900 45,530 1,640.22 1,640.22 Chg 117867
15000 30,530 382.49 382.49 Cre
125.77 125.77 RIk
CLOTHIER CHRISTOPHER W & Hms
ELIZABETH V 6-59 5125 .909A 31.44 31.44 2.5%
02421830 METAVANTE WAY 110.05 231.11 Pen
SIOUX FALLS SD 57186 Int
1,210.57 1,331.63 Pd 2,542.20
Bal
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04-00497.000 500 0.000 1,090 39.27 39.27 Chg 1/22/2010 | 121905
1090 0 9.16 9.16 Cre
3.01 3.01 RIk
COATES MICHAEL ERIC & LINDA SUE Hms
300 GAY ST 1-7266 N 1/2 B S SIDE 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
27.10 27.10 Pd 54.20
Bal
04-00512.000 520 0.000 39,820 1,434.52 1,434.52 Chg 6/9/2010 |122085
151 8420 31,400 334.52 334.52 Cre 2/4/2010
110.00 110.00 RIk
COATES MICHAEL ERIC & LINDA SUE Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1-738 PARTB & M 2.5%
Pen
Int
990.00 990.00 Pd 1,980.00
Bal
04-00640.115 550 0.000 44,590 1,606.35 1,606.35 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124384
18 12600 31,990 374.59 374.59 Cre 2/4/2010
123.18 123.18 RIk
COFFEY JOHN D IIl & MAUREEN K Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-720F BUILDING 720 UNIT F 29.37 29.37 2.5%
PLAIN CITY COMMONS Pen
CONDOMINIUMS Int
1,079.21 1,079.21 Pd 2,158.42,
Bal
04-00640.079 510 0.000 62,630 2,256.25 2,256.25 Chg 6/11/2010 | 124025
13790 48,840 526.15 526.15 Cre 1/27/2010
173.01 173.01 RIk
COLLINS JOHN E & BOBBI JO Hms
1021 WEATHER VANE WAY 7-5-46 LOT 72 VILLAGES AT 43.11 43.11 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43162 PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,513.98 1,513.98 Pd 3,027.96
Bal
04-00812.028 550 0.000 50,910 1,834.03 1,834.03 Chg 6/17/2010 | 127365
15 14150 36,760 427.68 427.68 Cre 2/12/2010
140.64 140.64 RIk
COLLINS RICHARD E & JEAN A Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 2-96-2 PART UNIT 14 - 5123 35.16 35.16 2.5%
COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,230.55 1,230.55 Pd 2,461.10
Bal
04-00736.000 510 0.000 57,320 2,064.95 2,064.95 Chg 6/17/2010 | 125765
15 14780 42,540 481.53 481.53 Cre 2/12/2010
158.34 158.34 RIk
COLOPY JAMES ARNOLD & AMY Hms
%LPS PROPERTY 2-37H LOT 8 CARRIAGE 39.59 39.59 2.5%
3100 NEW YORK DR SUITE 100 ESTATES Pen
PASADENA CA 91107 Int
1,385.49 1,385.49 Pd 2,770.98
Bal
04-00383.001 830 0.000 70| 2.52 2.52 Chg 6/8/2010 | 120838
70 0 0.56 0.56 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC Hms
200 CIVIC CENTER DR 29 PART SHERWOOD 2 2.5%
PO BOX 117 0.008AC Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43216-0117 Int
1.96 1.96 Pd 3.92
Bal
04-00667.000 830 0.000 1,500 54.04 54.04 Chg 6/8/2010 | 124669
880 620 12.12 12.12 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC Hms
ATTN TAX DEPT PUBLIC UTILITY 2.5%
PO BOX 117 Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43216 Int
41.92 41.92 Pd 83.84
Bal
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04-00679.000 880 0.000 102,550 3,694.36 3,694.36 Chg 6/8/2010 |124847
0 102,550 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO INC Hms
ATT: TAX DEPARTMENT PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
200 CIVIC CENTER DR Pen
P O BOX 117 Int
COLUMBUS OH 43216
3,694.36 3,694.36 Pd 7,388.72
Bal
04-00820.000 880 0.000 6,630 238.85 238.85 Chg 6/16/2010 | 128762
0 6,630 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
COLUMBUS SOUTHERN POWER Hms
COMPANY PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43215 Int
238.85 238.85 Pd 477.70]
Bal
04-00205.006 510 0.000 56,640 2,040.46 2,040.46 Chg 7/20/2010 | 117948
16100 40,540 H 56,640 475.82 475.82 Cre 6/21/2010
156.46 156.46 RIk
COLVIN WILMA E 211.50 211.50 Hms
1011 WILLOW CREEK DR 2-40-6 LOT 6 WILLOW 39.12 39.12 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 CREEK ESTATES 115.76 11.58 Pen
Int
1,273.32 1,169.14 Pd 2,442 .46
Bal
04-00640.090 510 0.000 61,560 2,217.70 2,217.70 Chg 6/14/2010 | 124135
18 13790 47,770 517.15 517.15 Cre 2/4/2010
170.06 170.06 RIk
CONKEL ROBERT & KRISTEN L Hms
FIRST AMERICA 7-5-57 LOT 83 VILLAGES AT 42.51 42.51 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,487.98 1,487.98 Pd 2,975.96
Bal
04-00788.000 511 0.000 53,670 1,933.46 1,933.46 Chg 6/7/2010 |126308
15 17580 36,090 450.87 450.87 Cre 2/4/2010
148.26 148.26 RIk
COOK JEFFREY C & JENI A RUNYON- Hms
COOK 2-2B-10 LOT 56 CARRIAGE 37.06 37.06 2.5%
LPS TAX SERVICE EST SEC 3 Pen
3100 NEW YORK DR SUITE 100 Int
PASADENA CA 91107
1,297.27 1,297.27 Pd 2,594.54
Bal
04-00640.051 510 0.000 63,650 2,292.99 2,292.99 Chg 6/14/2010 | 123741
18 13790 49,860 534.71 534.71 Cre 2/4/2010
175.83 175.83 RIk
COOPER CURT D & HEATHER Hms
FALLACARA 7-5-18 LOT 44 VILLAGES AT 43.96 43.96 2.5%
FIRST AMERICA PLAIN CITY SEC 3 Pen
1 FIRST AMERICAN Int
WESTLAKE TX 76262
1,538.49 1,538.49 Pd 3,076.98
Bal
04-00640.071 510 0.000 62,050 2,235.35 2,235.35 Chg 6/21/2010 | 123945
91 13790 48,260 521.27 521.27 Cre 2/12/2010
171.41 171.41 RIk
COOPER LLOYD L & TERRI L Hms
WELLS FARGO 7-5-38 LOT 64 VILLAGES AT 42.85 42.85 2.5%
PLAIN CITY SEC 4 Pen
Int
1,499.82 1,499.82 Pd 2,999.64
Bal
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04-00815.065 500 0.240 3,090 111.32 111.32 Chg 2/3/2010 |128704
3090 0 25.96 25.96 Cre
8.54 8.54 RIk
COPPERFIELD OF PLAIN CITY Hms
HOMEOWNERS ASSOC C/O CASE 2B-65 RESERVE A .236A 2.5%
BOWEN CO Pen
6255 CORPORATE CENTER DR Int
DUBLIN OH 43016
76.82 76.82 Pd 153.64
Bal
04-00815.066 500 0.960 12,370 445.63 445.63 Chg 2/3/2010 |128717
12370 0 103.92 103.92 Cre
34.17 34.17 RIk
COPPERFIELD OF PLAIN CITY Hms
HOMEOWNERS ASSOC C/O CASE 2B-66 RESERVE A .96A 2.5%
BOWEN CO Pen
6255 CORPORATE CENTER DR Int
DUBLIN OH 43016
307.54 307.54 Pd 615.08
Bal
04-00490.000 510 0.000 42,820 1,542.59 1,542.59 Chg 6/14/2010 | 121840
18 11510 31,310 359.72 359.72 Cre 2/4/2010
118.29 118.29 RIk
CORBIN JEROD V Hms
FIRST AMERICA 4-6020S 8154 SF 29.57 29.57 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,035.01 1,035.01 Pd 2,070.02,
Bal
04-00121.000 510 0.000 27,440 988.53 988.53 Chg 1/28/2010 | 117016
7900 19,540 H 27,440 230.52 230.52 Cre
75.80 75.80 RIk
CORBIN JOHN E 211.50 211.50 Hms
287 S CHILLICOTHE 6-1 59 BIGELOW 18.95 18.95 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
451.76 451.76 Pd 903.52
Bal
04-00812.045 550 0.000 54,440 1,961.20 1,961.20 Chg 5/26/2010 | 127530
14150 40,290 H 54,440 457.34 457.34 Cre 1/25/2010
150.39 150.39 RIk
CORBY PAULINE V 211.50 211.50 Hms
6212 COUNTRY SIDE RD 2-96-19 PART UNIT 23 - 6212 37.60 37.60 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 COUNTRY PLACE CONDO- Pen
PHASE | Int
1,104.37 1,104.37 Pd 2,208.74
Bal
04-00205.059 510 0.000 77,070 2,776.45 2,776.45 Chg 6/14/2010 | 118471
18 16100 60,970 647.45 647.45 Cre 2/4/2010
212.90 212.90 RIk
COSTELLO EAMON P & SHELLEY A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 2-40-59 LOT 59 WILLOW 53.22 53.22 2.5%
CREEK ESTATES Pen
Int
1,862.88 1,862.88 Pd 3,725.76
Bal
04-00809.000 480 0.300 18,210 656.02 656.02 Chg 6/21/2010 | 127051
3010 15,200 14711 14711 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COSTELLO SELF STORAGE LLC AN Hms
OHIO LMTD LIABILITY COMPANY 3-117 .301A 2.5%
